
Take Away
10:30 - 18:00

For the complete menu please visit the restaurant

All prices are subject to 7% tax. Gratuity is not included.

Any allergy concerns or dietary requirements kindly inform food & beverage team.
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STARTER / SIDE DISH
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

......................................................

...

.............................................

.........................................

.........................................

041

French Fries (V)(VG)(GF)
เฟรนซฟ์รายส์

..................................... 041

Tomato Salad (V)(VG)(GF)
สลดัมะเขอืเทศ

................................. 041

041

041

053

092

Garlic Bread 
ขนมปังกระเทยีม

Prawns in Garlic (GF)
กุง้ผดักระเทยีม
Calamares with Aioli
ปลาหมกึทอด

Tzatziki with Bread
ขนมปังทราสกิิ

Bruschetta (Bread with Tomato and Garlic) (V)
ขนมปังหน้ามะเขอืเทศกบักระเทยีม

1.1

2.1

3.1

4.1

5.1

6.1

7.1

.................

...........................................

..............................................

..............................

......

SALAD
Tuna Salad with Capers, Red Onions
สลดัทนู่า

Caesar Salad with Crispy Bacon or Chicken
ซซ่ีาสลดั (เบคอนกรอบ/ไก่)

591

082

572

542

....................................... 093

..................................... 082

552

Chicken & Bacon Salad (GF)
สลดัไก่และเบคอน

Greek Salad (GF)
กรกีสลดั
Caprese Salad (GF)
คาเปรเซ่สลดั

Smoked Salmon Salad with Seared Mango,
Cucumber, Apple (GF)
สลดัปลาแซลมอนรมควนั

Watermelon Salad (GF)
สลดัแตงโม

SOUP
8.

9.

1 0. .............................................

................................................

..........................................

053

552

591

Rock Lobster Soup
ซุปรอ็กลอ็บสเตอร์

Minestrone Soup (V)
ซุปมเีนสโตรเน

ซุปมเีนสโตรเน
Mushroom Soup

023

003
WRAP
1 8.

1 9.

20. ..............................................

.......................................................

Vegetable Mix (V)
แรพผกัรวม

Chicken Mix
แรพไก่

023.........................................Chicken & Bacon Mix
แรพไก่กบัเบคอน

1.2

2.2

3.2

4.2

SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese Toast
แซนดว์ชิแฮมชสี เสริฟ์พรอ้มเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

.........................................

..................................................

..........................................

512

.................................... 002

042

522Tuna Toast with Fries
แซนดว์ชิทนู่า เสริฟ์พรอ้มเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

Club Sandwich
คลบัแซนดว์ชิ เสริฟ์พรอ้มเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

Cheese & Tomato Toast
แซนดว์ชิชสีกบัมะเขอืเทศ เสริฟ์พรอ้มเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

BURGER

Prime Beef Burger (Bacon & Cheese)
ไพรมเ์บอรเ์กอรเ์นื�อ (เบคอนและชสี)

25.

26.

2 7.

28. .................

...........................................

083

592

.................... 582

........................................ 062

Beef Cheese Burger
ชสีเบอรเ์กอรเ์นื�อ

Fried Spicy Chicken Cheese Burger
ชสีเบอรเ์กอรไ์ก่เผด็

Black Bean Burger (V)
เบอรเ์กอรถ์ั �วดาํ

All sandwiches and burgers are served with fries
เมนูแซนดวิ์ชและเบอรเ์กอร ์เสิรฟ์พร้อมเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

082

023

023

063

093

083

053

023
083

PASTA
9.2

0.3

1.3

2.3

3.3

4.3

5.3

6.3

7.3

...................................

.........................................

........................................

...................................................

..........................................

.....................

..................................................

.......................................................
..........................................................

Spaghetti Napolitana (V)
สปาเกต็ตี�นาโปลติาน่า

Spaghetti Panaeng Curry with
สปาเกต็ตี�พะแนง
- Chicken (ไก่)
- Prawn (กุง้)
Lasagna (Beef)
ลาซนัยา่ซอสเนื�อ

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare (Seafood)
สปาเกต็ตี�ซฟู๊ีด
Penne with Fillet of Beef and Mushroom, 
Gravy Cream Sauce
เพนเน่เนื�อสนัใน (เหด็ และซอสครมีเกรวี�)

094......................................
Pappardelle with Prawns and Cherry Tomato, 
Spinach, Garlic, Cream
พพัพารเ์ดลลกุ์ง้ (มะเขอืเทศเชอรร์ี�, ผกัขม, กระเทยีม และครมี)

Linguine Salmon with Black Pepper, 
Cream, Lemon
ลงิกวนีิแซลมอน (พรกิไทยดาํ, ครมี และมะนาว)

Spaghetti Carbonara
สปาเกต็ตี�คาโบนาลา่

Spaghetti Bolognese
สปาเกต็ตี�ซอสเนื�อ
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38.

39.

40.

4 1.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

4 7.

.........................................

...........................................

...........................................

.....................................

.................................................

................................................

Grilled Chicken Breast  served with Cream Sauce
and French Fries (GF)
สเตก็ไก่ เสริฟ์พรอ้มครมีซอสและเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

MAIN DISH

023

023

054

026

057

093
Fish and Chips served with Tartar Sauce
and French Fries
ฟิสแอนดช์ปิ เสริฟ์พรอ้มตาตา้รซ์อสและเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

Beef Fillet served with Pepper Sauce 
and French Fries
สเตก็เนื�อ เสริฟ์พรอ้มซอสพรกิไทยและเฟรนซฟ์รายส์

................................................... 096
Beef Souvlaki served with Tzatziki
and Pita Bread
ซฟูลากเีนื�อ เสริฟ์พรอ้มซอสโยเกริต์แตงกวาและขนมปังพติา้

................... 058
Filet Mignon with Pepper Sauce and
Sautéed Green Beans & Mushroom
เนื�อสนัในราดซอสพรกิไทยกบัถั �วแขกและเหด็ผดั

........................................... 099
สเตก็ซี�โครงแกะ เสริฟ์พรอ้มมสัตารด์ มะเขอืเทศดอง

Lamb Rack with Herb Crusted, Mustard, 
and Pickled Tomato

Grilled Salmon with Lemon & Butter Sautéed
Spinach, Lobster Cream, 
Hollandaise Sauce (GF)
สเตก็แซลมอน เสริฟ์พรอ้มผกัโขมผดัเนยและมะนาว
ครมีลอ็บสเตอร ์ซอสฮอลแลนเดส

Seabass Fillet served with Garlic Butter Sauce 
and Potato Wedges
สเตก็ปละกะพง เสริฟ์พรอ้มซอสเนยกระเทยีม
และมนัทอดคลุกผงปาปรกิา้

Pork Fillet  with Pepper Sauce 
and Potato Wedges
สเตก็หม ูเสริฟ์พรอ้มซอสพรกิไทย และมนัฝรั �งทอดคลุกผงปาปรกิา้

........................................ 086
Grilled Beef Sirloin Steak with Sautéed Potato
and Béarnaise Sauce
สเตก็เนื�อเซอรล์อยน์ เสริฟ์พรอ้มมนัฝรั �งผดัและซอสแบรเ์นส

PIZZA
Margherita - Tomato and Cheese
พซิซ่ามาการติา้

8.4

9.4

0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

......................

......................................

..

.......................................

.......

..................................

003

053

043

063

063

084Seafood - Mixed Seafood
พซิซ่าซฟู๊ีด

...................... 045
Al Salmone - Smoked Salmon, 
Rocket Salad, Red Onion, Cheese
พซิซ่าแซลมอน

...... 095Burratta - Tomato, Cheese, Burratta Cheese
พซิซ่าบรูตัตา้

Picante - Pepperoni, Chili, Onion and Garlic
พซิซ่าพกิาตี�
Quattro Stagioni - Artichoke, Mushroom, 
Black Olives and Ham
พซิซ่า � หน้า

Hawaiian - Ham, Pineapple and Crispy Bacon
พซิซ่าฮาวาเอี�ยน

................................ 043
Kaprao - Minced Chicken, Chili, Garlic, 
Basil Leaves and Fried Egg
พซิซ่ากะเพราไก่
BBQ (Chicken & Beef) - Chicken, Beef, 
Onion and Bell Pepper
พซิซ่าบารบ์คีวิ

Banana Fritter Thai Style (V)
กลว้ยทอด

DESSERT
7.5

8.5

9.5

0.6

1.6

2.6

3.6

4.6

5.6

6.6

.............................................

........................

..............................................

................................................

............................... 521

591

022

022

022Mango Crumble
ครมัเบลิมะมว่ง

............................................................ 032Tiramisu
ทริามสิุ

Banana Split (GF)
บานานาสปลติ

............................................ 051Chocolate Mousse
ชอ็คโกแลตมสูส์

Tropical Fruit Platter (V)(VG)(GF)
ผลไมร้วม

......... 092Homemade Cheese Cake with Ice Cream
ชสีเคก้กบัไอศครมี

Crème Brulée (GF)
ครมีบลเูล

022.....................................Brownie with Ice Cream 
บราวน์นี� เสริฟ์พรอ้มไอศครมี

022...............................................Mixed Ice Cream 
ไอศครมีรวม
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THAI TAPAS

Po Pia Tod - ปอเปี�ยะทอด (V)
Crispy Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls

1.

2.

3.

..................................

.......................................

......................................Satay Gai - สะเต๊ะไก่ (GF)
Chicken Skewers served with Peanut Sauce and
Pickled Vegetables

Gai Jow Tod - ไก่จอ้ทอด
Deep Fried Chicken Dumpling

541

541

541

Som Tam - สม้ตาํ (GF)•
Traditional Spicy Green Papaya Salad with
Dried Shrimp and Peanuts

4.

5.

6.

........................................

........................................

.......................................

SALAD
571

552

592Yam Talay - ยาํซฟู๊ีด (GF)
Thai Spicy Seafood Salad

Yam Nuea - ยาํเนื�อ (GF)
Thai Spicy Beef Salad

SOUP
7.

8.

9.

1 0.

1 1.

..............................................................

..............................................................

Tom Kha Gai/Talay - ตม้ขา่ไก่/ทะเล (GF)•
Classic Thai Coconut Milk Soup with
Chicken
Seafood

551
592

.........................Tom Yam Talay - ตม้ยาํซฟู๊ีด (GF)•
Classic Thai Clear or Creamy Soup with Seafood

592

..............................................................
.................................................................

551
552

Tom Yam Gai/Goong - ตม้ยาํไก่/กุง้ (GF)•
Classic Thai Clear or Creamy Soup
Chicken
Prawn

..............................................................
...................................................................

551
551

Kang Choed Tao Hou Gai/Mou - แกงจดืเตา้หูไ้ก่/หมู
Clear Soup Tofu and Vegetables with
Chicken
Pork

..............................................................
.................................................................

551
591

Kuai Tiao Gai/Goong - ก๋วยเตี�ยวนํ�าไก่/กุง้
White or Yellow Noodle Soup with
Chicken
Prawn

MAIN DISH
1 2.

1 3.

1 4.

1 5.

1 6.

1 7.

1 8.

1 9.

20.

..............................................................
...................................................................

.................................................................

Khao Phad ขา้วผดัไก่/หม/ูผกั/กุง้ (GF)
Fried Rice with
Chicken
Pork
Vegetables
Prawn

531
531

.......................................................... 551
591

....................... 541Gang Karee Gai แกงกะหรี�ไก่ (GF)•
Yellow Curry Chicken with Potato & Onion in 
Coconut Milk

..............................................................
.................................................................

551
512

Phad Thai ผดัไทย (GF)•
Stir Fried Thai Rice Noodles with
Chicken
Prawn

..........................................................
.................................................................

531
562

Phad Phak Ruam ผดัผกัรวม (GF)
Stir Fried Assorted Vegetables with Oyster Sauce
Vegetables
Prawn

..............................................................

...................................................................

551
................................................................... 551

582
................................................................. 592

Phad Krueng Gang ผดัเครื�องแกง (GF)••
Stir Fried Very Spicy Red Curry and Green Pepper with
Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn

..............................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

.................................................................

Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn

Phad Preaw Wan ผดัเปรี�ยวหวาน
Stir Fried Sweet & Sour Sauce with

551
551
552
562

531
531
581
591

Kui Tiao Phad See Ew ก๋วยเตี�ยวผดัซอีิ�ว (GF)
Fried Rice Noodles with Egg in Soya Sauce with

..............................................................
...................................................................
...................................................................

Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn.................................................................

..............................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

.................................................................

Chicken
Pork
Beef
Prawn

551
5522

652

551

Tod Kra-Tiam Prik Thai ทอดกระเทยีมพรกิไทย
Fried Garlic & Pepper with

..............................................................
...................................................................

.................................................................

Chicken
Beef
Prawn

551
552
562

Massaman แกงมสัมั �น (GF)•
Thai Curry with Potato in Sweet Peanut Sauce
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Medium Spicy
Spicy
Very Spicy

•
•

••

1.2

2.2

3.2

4.2

5.2

6.2

7.2

8.2

9.2

0.3

1.3

551
551
552
562

Phad Kaprao ผดักะเพรา (GF)•
Stir Fried Hot Basil Leaves with

551
582
592

Panaeng พะแนง (GF)•
Thai Panaeng Curry with

.............................................
Nuea Phad Nam Maan Hoi
เนื�อผดันํ�ามนัหอย (GF)
Wok Fried Sliced Beef with Oyster Sauce

512

551 5
592

Phad Med Ma-Muang ผดัเมด็มะมว่ง•
Stir Fried Cashew Nuts & Chili with

.................................... 571Khao Soi Gai ขา้วซอยไก่•
Yellow Traditional Thai Lanna Noodles with
Spicy Red Curry Chicken

591
582
592

Gang Khew Wan แกงเขยีวหวาน (GF)•
Green Curry in Coconut Milk with

........................................ 552
Pla Tod Kra-Tiam Prik Thai
ปลาทอดกระเทยีมพรกิไทย
Deep Fried Fish with Garlic & Pepper

..............................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

.................................................................

Chicken

..............................................................Chicken

..............................................................Chicken

Pork
Beef
Prawn

...................................................................
.................................................................

Beef
Prawn

..............................................................Chicken
...................................................................

.................................................................
Beef
Prawn

.................................................................Prawn

....... 592Goong Phad Nam Ma-Kharm กุง้ผดันํ�ามะขาม
Stir Fried Prawns in Tamarind Sauce

................ 593Khao Ob Sapparod ขา้วอบสปัปะรด (GF)
Half Baked Pineapple Filled with Fried Rice Seafood
topped with Cashew Nuts and Shredded Chicken

............................... 582Phad Mee Phuket ผดัหมี�ภเูกต็
Yellow Noodles with Seafood and Egg - Phuket Style

................... 572Goong Chup Pang Tod กุง้ชปุแป้งทอด
Batter Fried Prawns served with Dip Sauce

.................................... 582

............................ 582

Aloo Matar แกงถั �ว (V)(VG)
Indian Curry with Potato and Chickpea
served with Naan Bread
Dal Makhani ดาลมคัคานี (V)(VG)
Traditional Indian Dish of Lentils and Butter
served with Naan Bread

3 2.

3 3.

INDIAN FAVORITES

....... 094

.......................... 094

Pappardelle
with Mushroom Cream Vegan Sauce (V)(VG)
สเตก็ไก่ เสริฟ์พรอ้มครมีซอสและเฟรนซฟ์รายส์
Pesto Pappardelle
with Semi Dried Tomato (V)(VG)
พพัพารเ์ดลล ์เพสโตซ้อลกบัมะเขอืเทศอบแหง้

..... 013Vagan Moussaka มซูากา ยาํมะเขอืยาวยา่ง (V)(VG)34.
35.

36.

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN




